119000206248

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500332960595

19 AUG 16 FM 11:07

MY 91 SINY SIGN

FILED

AUG 1 9 2019 K Brumbley



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

z,

Account#: 120000000088

Date:_	08/16/2019	
Name:	Chris Vick	
Refere	nce #: 1119215	-
Entity I	Name: POPULOUS + C.T. HS	U A JOINT VENTURE, LLC
V	Articles of Incorporation/Authorization	o Transact Business
	Amendment	
	Change of Agent	
	Reinstatement	
	Conversion	
	Merger	
	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
	Fictitious Name	
	Other	
Author Signat	ized Amount:\$125.00	

+44 (0)20.3961.3080

ASIA PACIFIC HQ

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	ty Company is:			
	POPULOUS + C.T. HSU /	A JOINT VENTI	JRE, LLC	
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.	C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal office of	the Limited Liab	lity Company is:	
Princip	Princinal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
820	Irma Avenue	4800 Main Street, Suite 300		
Orlan	do, FL 32803		Kansas City, MO 64112	
			Attn: Legal Department	
	COGENCY	GLOBAL INC.		
	115 North Call	noun Street, Su	te 4	
•	Florida street address (P.O.			
	Tallahassee	Florida	32301	
•	City S	laic	Z ip	•
laving been named as registered place designated in this certificate urther agree to comply with the p um familiar with and accept the of	, I hereby accept the appointmen rovisions of all statutes relating t	nt as registered ag to the proper and	ent and agree to act in the complete performance o	his capacity. I f my duties, and
:	Inv	1hh	HStr Su	_
•	Régistered Ag	ent's Signature 🖟	REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

FILED
2019 AUG 16 AM 5: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" ~ Manager	Bandy Duce	ما.	
Chairperson/MGR	Randy Dvor		
_	4800 Main Street, Suite 300 Kansas City, MO 64112		
Secretary/MGR	Tim McNicho	olas	
- Collectification	820 Irma Avenue		
- -	Orlando, FL 32	2803	
MGR	C.T. Hsu		
	820 Irma Ave	nue	
	Orlando, FL 32		
MGR	Michael Lockwood		
	300 Broadway Stree		
-	San Francisco, Ca		
he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the app the document's effective date on the Department of State's re		nents, this date will not be listed as	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
Signature of a member of a This document is executed in account any false information constitutes a third degree felony as	on submitted in a document to th) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	Randy Dvorak		
Typed or			

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-